
OREGON COMMUNITY
F O O D  S Y S T E M S  N E T W O R K

Farmer Training, Business Training, 
Financing, Land Access, Bilingual Services

RESOURCES

Farmer
Rancher

OREGON BEGINNING



CONTACT
Contact the working group leader at  

beginningfarmersandranchers@gmail.com

For more information on Oregon  
Community Food Systems Network visit:

ocfsn.org/farming-for-the-future

We are a group of organizations 
serving Oregon farmers at all 
stages of farm development.

Visit our Story Map for more 
information on programs that 
fit you where you are on your 
farming journey.

Visit individual organizations to 
connect with service providers 
in your area.

All of these organizations work 
together and can point you in 
the right direction.

For more information on the  
organizations, visit our Story Map:
bit.ly/oregonbfrd



Service Provider Website Farmer 
Training

Business 
Training Financing Land 

Access
Bilingual 
(Spanish)

Adelante Mujeres adelantemujeres.org/agriculture

Black Food Sovereinty Coalition blackfoodnw.org

Black Oregon Land Trust blackoregonlandtrust.org

Chemeketa Community College chemeketa.edu/programs-classes/program-finder/horticulture

Clackamas Community College clackamas.edu

Columbia Wealth Advisors columbiawealthadvisors.com

Community LendingWorks communitylendingworks.org

Ecotrust Ag of the Middle ecotrust.org/project/ag-of-the-middle

Farm Commons farmcommons.org

Farm Service Agency fsa.usda.gov/state-offices/Oregon/index

Food Roots foodrootsnw.org

Friends of Family Farmers Oregon Farm Link oregonfarmlink.org

Headwaters Incubator Program emswcd.org/farm-incubator/incubator-program-info

High Desert Food and Farm Alliance hdffa.org

Huerto de la Familia huertodelafamilia.org

Mudbone Grown mudbonegrown.com

Natural Resource Conservation Service nrcs.usda.gov/wps/portal/nrcs/site/or/home

Next Door Inc. Raíces nextdoorinc.org/raices

North Coast Food Web northcoastfoodweb.org

Northeast Oregon Economic Development District neoedd.org

Northwest Farm Credit Services northwestfcs.com/en/Services/young-beginning-producers

Oregon Agriculture Trust oregonagtrust.org

Oregon Department of Agriculture oregon.gov/ODA/agriculture/Pages/NewSmallFarms.aspx

Oregon SBDC Capital Access Team  OregonSBDCCAT.org

Oregon Small Business Development Center Network  OregonSBDC.org

Oregon Tilth tilth.org

OSU Center for Family Enterprise business.oregonstate.edu/familyenterprise

OSU Center for Small Farms and Community Food Systems centerforsmallfarms.oregonstate.edu

Outgrowing Hunger outgrowinghunger.org

Rogue Farm Corps roguefarmcorps.org

Tualatin Soil and Water Conservation District tualatinswcd.org

USDA Beginning Farmers and Ranchers farmers.gov/your-business/beginning-farmers

Zenger Farm zengerfarm.org
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